AO 120 (Rev. 3/04)

TO:

Mail Stop 8 Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

REPORT ON THE FILING OR DETERMINATION OF AN ACTION REGARDING A PATENT OR TRADEMARK

In Complianc	e with 35 U.S.C. § 290 and/or strict CourtCentral District	15 U.S.C. § ct of Califo	1116 you are here	i / l	rt action has been s or Trademarks:	
DOCKET NO.	DATE FILED	U.S. DI	STRICT COURT	entral District of C	alifornia	
PLAINTIFF Joao Control & Monitori SACVIZ 0	ng Systems of California,		DEFENDANT HYUNDAI MOT		BY FAX	
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK		HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK			
1 5,917,405	6/29/1999	Ray	mond Anthony			
2 6,549,130	04/15/2003	Ray	mond Anthony	Joao		
3						
4					er er er	
5					NER 2 JAN	
In the abov	ve—entitled case, the following	patent(s)/ t	rademark(s) have	' -	>05 & G	
	DATE OF PATENT	nendment	Answer	Cross Bill	Other Pleading	
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	OR TRADEMARK		HOLD	DER OF PATENT OR	TRADEMARK G	
1					1	
2						
3						
4						
5						
In the abov	ve—entitled case, the following	g decision h	s been rendered o	or judgement issued:		
DECISION/JUDGEMENT				·		
CLERK	CLERK		DATE			

Copy 1—Upon initiation of action, mail this copy to Director Copy 3—Upon termination of action, mail this copy to Director

